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

PAVING
Blacktop driveways, free estimates.
Guaranteed work. Ph. after.

SAND AND GRAVEL

WALLING SAND It GRAVEL CO.
1625 McGUchrest

Crushed ouarry rocks St An
sizes for roads, driveways, and park
ing lots.

READY MTYyn CONCRETE
Garden sand. buU-dozin- g. shovel Si

dragline work. Phone
SEPTIC CANES
MIKE'S Sepae Service. Tanks clean-

ed. D rooter deans sewers, drains.
Phone -

Sewer septic tanks, drains clean-
ed. Roto-Root- er tower Service.
Phone :

Hamel's septic tanks cleaned, line
service Guaranteed work. Phone

8-- '

SILVER PLATING.
SALEM Plating Co- - 425 So. 12th. Ph.
. offers service on per-

fect silver restoring It all other
type metal finishing.

CHURCH STREET
JOURNAL 1240$

pe placed ts tM "Too Late to
Classify" oolumn .for the following

322 N. CHURCH ST. I

PHONE

3 YEARS OLD, .
" 3 BEDROOM

Thermo-pan- e windows. Large patio.
Outside fireplace. It's insulated.
H.W. floors. Large att. garage. 100
by 10O corner loi. Full price $10,250.
Call for Mr. Grimmett Eve. Phone If

MODERN 6 K00JV1
Ranch type, first time offered for

sale. Well located. Close in east.
New district. Oil beat. Cute fire-plac- e.

1 blk. to bus. Insulated.
Patio with extra fireplace. Paved
St. Appointment only. $1500 down.
Full price only $9500. Call for Walt
Jones. Eve. Ph. - ,

TRADE FOR
7.3 BEDROOM. -

What have you? A very neat and cozy
Home, very weu locatea

for bus. school, and store. Insulated.
H.W. floors. Only 4 years old.
Ideal for honeymooners or retired
couple. A buy for only $6950. Call If
for Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.
FINE RANCH TYPE'

Home. 2 beautifully landscaped lots.
On Blacktop St. 2 Dearooms ana
den. .Large rooms. Fireplace. Oil
heat. H.W. Floors. Insulated and
weathentripped. Att. garage, Cor
ner lot. Lath house. Fine value
at $12,500. Call for Mr. Crawford.
Eve. Ph.

4 ACRES MINUS
This is hot. A very good modern

roomy 3 bedroom home. Close in.
No. waste land. Well. Barn. Poultry
house. An ideal place for family.
If you'd like to keep a horse or
cow. don't pass up this one. Full
price $10300. Call for Mr. Crawford.
Eve. Ph. .

FINE FARM VALUE
Nearly 20 acres. About 12 In holly,

prunes, walnuts, filberts., cherries,
apples, pears, Bal. in hay and pas
ture. Large family home of 4 bed
rooms. Double plumbing. Furnace.
Good foundation. 24 by .10 barn
Fine spring water svstem. Near Sa
lem. Full price $9250. Call for Mr.
Crawford Eve. pn.

WALK DOWNTOWN
3 sep. homes. Each rented at $50 per

mo. Tenants pay au utilities. Ex
30-Y- 100 G. I. LOANS AVAILABLE

m

ONLY $229!
TERMS AVAILABLE

DOES EVERYTHING
IN WOODWORKING

12 power tools in 1!
Yes. America's most complete

nome power tool makes every
cut and joint! And it's so easy
to operate and learn you'll be
doing expert work inj a few
days whether youYe an old
hand or beginner! t That's be
cause AMF De Walt (R) "Pow
ell Shop" is a professionally'
proven precision machine. See
it demonstratea nere no odu
gation. . i i

EASY CUT CONTROL
Simple set radial arm on calibrated
scale and saw! ,

MAKES ALL ANGLE
CUTS!

Radial arm moves through full 360'

ACCURATE!
Turn of elevating handle lifts or
lowers arm ii".

IT PAYS FOR ITSELF WITH THE
FIRST fW JOBS I

SALEM HARDWARE
120 X. Commercial ' Ph.

800 Real Estate

SPACIOUS ENGLEWOOD HOME S
lge. bdrms., loveiy iiv. rm. wim
tiled fireplace, lge. din. ;rm. and
kitchen, bath, utility rm;. lge.

single garage. Radiant heat
with individual room thermostatic
controL CALL 3. E. LAW

CLOSE TO STATE HOUSE withrr.L .. i . --ntn.t.i ,nm I S

can ivT .olendid condiOon thru- -
out. wall to wall oarpeting. open
staircase, entry hall. Iiv. rm, din.

down, full bath up, 4 bdrms, 1

humL auto.-o-il heat dble. garage. I
S The price is right I CALL ROY S. I

FFRRTS
NEAR NEW- - SOUTH SALEM HIGH

SCHOOL Lge. home, all
An on fir- - Ice. Iiv. rm. with fire
place, brkf. nook and nice utility
rm. Patio. Dble. garage, all sealed.

. Corner lot beautiful yard. A real
family home in a good location.
CALL. G. H. GRABENHORST; JR.

B06 Houses For Sal t

THREE ROOMS and batbJ A couple
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

FOR THE SCRUPULOUS BUYER
SIZE. DESCRIPTION, PRICE, NEW
SIDE. ; : ; j

1'WB WILL BUILD TO SUIT ON CHOICE LOTS WITH TREES SOUTH
WITH PAVED STREETS AND CITY WATER ON LOTS 75x133?. ALL
CITY CONVENIENCES AND CLOSE TO SHOPPING CENTER. MANY
NEW HOMES BEING BUILT HERE NOW. HURRY AND PICK YOUR
CHOICE OF LOTS WHICH CAN BE PURCHASED LOWER THAN XN
ANY OTHER SECTION.- j j j h

WE HAVE COURTS FROM $16,000 TO
ACREAGE OR FARMS. HERE IS
APPROX. 17 ACRES. APPROX. 8 ACRES OF BOTTOM LAND WITH
LIVE CREEK AND WATER RIGHTS FOR ACRES. MOSTLY
FENCED. BOTTOM LAND IN PAST HAS PRODUCED $1,000 PER
ACRE PER YEAR. TWO SETS' OF BUILDINGS. IRRIGATION SYS--I
TEM INCLUDED. AGE OF OWNER REASON TO SELL. $20,000. $10,
000 DOWN. OR CONSIDER HOUSE IN TRADE. U

PERCY ULLMAN, REALTOR

Oregon Bldg. Ph. 38902 j

fv!.n-c-
en rrl

Statesman -- Journal Newspapers

802 Business Propertr

INCOME PROPERTY
Mission Street trailer Court with

modern furnished home. Sec own-
er. 1005 So. 21St i

808 Houses For Sale

DEP0E BAY
Dandy small duplex partly furnish-

ed, ocean view, also basement
foundation for 32x32 house, the
price is really right with low down
payment, might consider trade for
Salem or vicinity. I Phone ,

owner 635 N. Summer.
EAST Moreland t special. 3 bedroom

home, hardwood floors, tile bath,
birch kitchenl beautiful corner
lot. 1405 Evergreen ? Ave.

FOR SALE Beautiful 3 bdrm. home
on large lot east. 13x30 foot living
room. waU to wall carpeting, fire-i- r.

built-i- n breakfast nook.
Knotty pine upstairs. Fenced in
yard. Beautiful shrubs and hedge.
On bUS line. Close to acnouta ana
super market! See sat 1563 Park
Ave. or Phoncj

MODERN house by owner.
1 500 sa. ft 145 E. superior &t,

Fairmount Hill addition. Ph.
Open. I '

BY .OWNER
nr sale or trade: Extra nice, large

oni grouna-iioo- r, oiaer
home. Vacanti now Phon owner

your Awn broker or Olaf
Thonstad, Realtor. Key first
door north. ' j

2 BEDROOM bouse, j den, fireplace.
lare Uvtn room.: dining room.
Double garage, large utility room
and beautiful yard.: 4890 N. River
Rd. (Keizer Dist.) t

$200 DN. BUYS this modem
house. Fenced yard, large lot Ph.

nv nwNFJt 2 bdrm.: home. years
Id. close in. W. Salem. $10,500. Call

after St

IF SOLD within 10 days. $250 for
equny 1 bdrm. home. UnHnlshed
but livable. Phone

nomiig. - 'SSd 3bSikt fot iZZsTlb.W Exchanges Real Stat?
Ada tat Monday papers must M

to by I P M. Saturday. ;

The Statesman Journal Newspapers
tv rleht to rdect auea--

tlonable advertiaing. It further ves

the right to place all adver--

380 NORTH
STATXSMAH 41

CLASSIFIES ADVEBXISmO
(Mbx 8 Ones) l Weekdays Sundays
oerttncultims 2S 3S
er Mne, J times M JU

aer Una. $ times $1J0 $1J0
oer Snav 1 montk --3500 Unci. Sun.)

Classified ads wfO be rust ta both

lUToTthm tremendous pulling
i rpower ex 3309 eomoinea circula-
tions. .. ".. .:

M When sa ad Is ordered three or
dx times sad a SuncWy Issue is in-

cluded (for example: Friday. Satur-CmH.- vi

tttm lmmr Simdav ratea

miles from Salem. $60 an acre, take 1

"city property in trade. B. M. Ma-
son. Rlt; 164 S. Com'L Ph.
eve. - r

tor SALE. 10 acres bottom land.
X mistered Hereford heaters, a
rrmAn. 10 bales hav. very reason- -

. able. Ph. 3496 Dallas. Will sell
either separately.

APPROX. 10 good acres in cult 3
mi. East of Salem on state si
Some bldgs:.$6950; i down. Eve
nin Ftl- - -

DEATH forces sale. 42 A berry farm.
$ A. In timber. 13 A. cleared. s
of Gresham. Will take Salem house
as down payment after

FARM with 3 bedroom
home. $15,000. Owner wintradc for
Salem property to Iiu.uw. Liyai
PraJL Realtor, 154 S. High.
Home

I ElSKesOrt PfUpeilf
living rm- - dining rm kit

chen, bath. 75x165 lot $2,100. $vw
an. asai. za.w per mooui.

Nice home on ocean.
rage, $500. $3,000 dn. Bal $67 JO
mo. '

WM. L. GRAHAM k CO, RLTS.
Phone DeLake 2fl63 DeLajce. Orrtnn

call 2-24- 41 to Place Ad

VERYNEATHOME
TWO bedrooms, living room, kitchen.

breakfast nook. Insulated. Garage.
Near Highland school, $7,950. Reas-
onable 'terms.,

- NICE AND, NEAT
CLEAN, cute. cozy. Contains fire

place and can be Dougnt ion
3 bedrooms. Kitchen overlooks

nice yard. Easy terms. Will trade.
. MAKE OFFER!!

OWNER of this good home
is. leaving saiem. iropeny very
neat Four Corners area. Garage.

"Asking $8,250. Terms. ,

RAJVISEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office

Eve. Cliff Peterson. az

- GOOD 440-AC- FARM
All fenced. 30 mL from Salem, S yr

ranch style home. 2 lg. Darns, otner
outbldgs, 5 good springs. Price
140.000. Win consider! hosse or
acreage In trade. - i f i

20 ACRES. VIEW PROPERTY
i m. S. A. cherries. 8 im. from sa

lem. Price only b,ow..- - urmi.
CALL OSCAR SEDERSTROM WTTH

JOHN J. DANN. REALTUK

E of 25th St at 495 Rlcnmona Ave.
PH. OR 44123

BY OWNER Almost new
fireolace. den. lot 70X1 . za wei- -
mar Dr. Ph. evea.

.: CAKD ALARIA
iJt.nr. s hrdroom home, permanent

unobstructed-- 1 view, real daylight
basement party room with fire--
. , . - ' .M.

,All

about In this add., see owner st
IBS Lujver uine.

roirrTY for sale by ewrier in ed

room home. 2 years old. Ph.
a nrnnnfivs ti down), kjvelr shak- -

ed home, fireplace, din. rm bkfst
nnnk. autn. oil heat full bsmt
satin, near schools, bus, north.
$14,900. Ph. Owner

iui WAI1.U. Attractive 3evsvs ss: Jws

apply because oniy toe suitexinazi

tislnf under tna proper uaaamca-Uo- n.

, " v --. x r '' '
The Statesman-Journ- al Newspspera

assumes no financial responsibility
for errors which may appear ia ad-

vertisements published in its columns
and to cases where thii paper is at
fault will reprint that part of an
advertisement ) la which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs, i

A "Blind" Ad en ad eoirtatolasj a
Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers box
lumber for as address is for the
orotection of the advertisers and
must therefore be answered by let-te-r.

Tbe Statesman-Journ- al News-
papers are not at' liberty to divulg
fotonnatiA as tat the toestity of an

ljblishes Sundays.
I nanaiflxl ada win start in the
I M.h,Har.rdnltli Jm7rn7lBut

tor Buaasyids win be accepted
Statesman only .

Tho deadline for etasalfled ads
mm tha dav before publica

ts

advertiser tutu! "E22id. sdtion. Emergency ads and email lis
sds received after 1:0ft PJa. msy

. -
. !

563 N. Capitol
Eve; Peck Wallar41$ K. High Ph. Eve, 19


